
Direction: Elizabeth Quay Bus Stn

65 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

75 bus Time Schedule

Elizabeth Quay Bus Stn Route Timetable:

Monday 05:30-17:12

Tuesday 05:30-17:12

Wednesday 05:30-17:12

Thursday 05:30-17:12

Friday 05:30-17:12

Saturday 06:45-16:42

Sunday 08:44-15:14

75 bus Info

Direction: Elizabeth Quay Bus Stn
Stops: 65
Trip Duration: 62 min
Line Summary:

The 75 bus line (Elizabeth Quay Bus Stn) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Elizabeth Quay Bus Stn: 05:30-17:12(2) Canning Vale: 05:57-18:35
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 75 bus station near you and find out when is the next 75 bus arriving.

75 bus time schedule & line map

Elizabeth Quay Bus Stn Get The App75 Line

Depot Rd Canning Vale Bus Depot

Bannister Rd Before South St

Bannister Rd Canning Vale Markets

Bannister Rd After Forum Av

Bannister Rd After Zanni St

Bannister Rd Before Baile Rd

Bannister Rd Before Vulcan Rd

Vellgrove Av Before Young L

Vellgrove Av Before Plevna Ct

Vellgrove Av After Endgate Ct

Pegley Dr After Newsam Cl

Lyndale Av Before Blandfield Wy

Lyndale Av After Ropele Dr

Lyndale Av Before Hossack Av

Hossack Av After Bohemia Wy

Willeri Dr Before Madeira Rd

Willeri Dr Before High Rd

Riley Rd Before Nabawa St

Riley Rd Before Rivermoor Loop

Tribute St Before Veronica St

Marjorie Av After Tribute St

https://moovitapp.com/perth-622/lines/75/234574/1615092/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Elizabeth%20Quay%20Bus%20Stn
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DAustralia%26ep.metro_name%3DPerth&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=https%3A%2F%2Fmoovitapp.com%2Findex%2Fen%2Fpublic_transit-line-75-Perth-622-6148-234574-0&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=622&af_sub7=622&deep_link_sub1=622&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D234574%26li%3D1615092%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D234574%26li%3D1615092%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_75_Elizabeth%20Quay%20Bus%20Stn_Perth_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_75_Elizabeth%20Quay%20Bus%20Stn_Perth_View


Barbican St After Beech Cl

Fern Rd After Riverton Dr

Fern Rd After Bridge St

Fern Rd Before Watts Rd

Fern Rd After Michelle St

Bungaree Rd After Margaret St

Bungaree Rd After Leach Hwy

Bungaree Rd Before Westlake St

Bungaree Rd Before Teaguer St

Lawson St After Farnham St

Lawson St Before Beveridge St

Hayman Rd After Marquis St

Curtin University Bus Stn

Adie Ct After Hayman Rd

Adie Ct Swan Cottage Homes

Jarrah Rd After Pallitt St

Jarrah Rd Before Pinedale St

Pinedale St After Jarrah Rd

Etwell St After Pinedale St

Etwell St After Northampton St

Etwell St After Westminster St

Etwell St After Basinghall St

Sussex St After Etwell St

Sussex St After Devenish St

Sussex St Before Berwick St

Berwick St Before Kent St

Berwick St After Kent St

Berwick St After State St

Berwick St Before Temple St

Berwick St Before King George St

Berwick St After Mackie St

Geddes St Before Gloucester St

https://moovitapp.com/perth-622/lines/75/234574/1615092/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Elizabeth%20Quay%20Bus%20Stn
https://moovitapp.com/perth-622/lines/75/234574/1615092/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Elizabeth%20Quay%20Bus%20Stn


Direction: Canning Vale

63 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

75 bus Time Schedule

Canning Vale Route Timetable:

Monday 05:57-18:35

Tuesday 05:57-18:35

Wednesday 05:57-18:35

Thursday 05:57-18:35

Friday 05:57-18:35

Saturday 07:42-18:42

Sunday 10:12-16:12

75 bus Info

Direction: Canning Vale
Stops: 63
Trip Duration: 63 min
Line Summary:

Geddes St Before Washington St

Geddes St After Hordern St

Causeway Bus Stn

Adelaide Tce Westend Causeway

Adelaide Tce After Plain St

Adelaide Tce After Bennett St

Adelaide Tce After Hill St

St Georges Tce After Victoria Av Westbound

St Georges Tce Before Barrack St Westbound

St Georges Tce After Barrack St Westbound

St Georges Tce After William St Westbound

Elizabeth Quay Bus Stn

Elizabeth Quay Bus Stn

St Georges Tce Before William St Eastbound

St Georges Tce After William St Eastbound

St Georges Tce Before Pier St Eastbound

St Georges Tce Before Victoria Av Eastbound

Adelaide Tce Before Hill St

Adelaide Tce Before Bennett St

Adelaide Tce Before Plain St

Adelaide Tce, Westend Causeway Eastbound

Causeway Bus Stn

Geddes St Before Hordern St

Geddes St After Washington St

Geddes St Before Berwick St

Berwick St After Cargill St

Berwick St After King George St

Berwick St After Temple St

Berwick St After State St

https://moovitapp.com/perth-622/lines/75/234574/687175/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Canning%20Vale


Sussex St Before Gascoyne St

Sussex St After Gascoyne St

Sussex St After Devenish St

Etwell St Before Basinghall St

Etwell St After Nottingham St

Etwell St After Riverview Rd

Etwell St After Northampton St

Pinedale St After Etwell St

Jarrah Rd After Pinedale St

Jarrah Rd Before Pallitt St

Adie Ct After Jarrah Rd

Adie Ct Swancare

Adie Ct Before Hayman Rd

Curtin University Bus Stn

Hayman Rd Before Marquis St

Lawson St After Beveridge St

Lawson St Before Farnham St

Bungaree Rd After Teaguer St

Bungaree Rd After Westlake St

Bungaree Rd After Armstrong Rd

Bungaree Rd Before Margaret St

Fern Rd Before Michelle St

Fern Rd After Watts Rd

Fern Rd Before Surrey Rd

Fern Rd Before Bridge St

Barbican St After Riverton Dr

Marjorie Av After Harrolyn Av

Tribute St Before Opal Pl

Riverton Dr After Midway St

Riley Rd After Nabawa St

Willeri Dr Before Madeira Rd

Willeri Dr After Newlyn Rd

https://moovitapp.com/perth-622/lines/75/234574/687175/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Canning%20Vale
https://moovitapp.com/perth-622/lines/75/234574/687175/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Canning%20Vale


75 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Perth.
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Hossack Av Before Bohemia Wy

Lyndale Av After Hossack Av

Lyndale Av Before Ropele Dr

Lyndale Av After Blandfield Wy

Pegley Dr After Newsam Cl

Vellgrove Av Before Plevna Ct

Vellgrove Av After Young L

Bannister Rd After Willeri Dr

Bannister Rd Before Baile Rd

Bannister Rd Before Zanni St

Bannister Rd Before Forum Av

Bannister Rd Canning Vale Markets

Bannister Rd After South St

Bannister Rd Canning Vale Bus Depot


